

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project, District 1, District 2 and and District 3

Advertised: June 21, 2016 (Agenda Item: 3-74)

Addenda:

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016

PROJECT No. C5-0006, C5-0007, and C5-0008

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 American Asphalt South, Inc. Fontana, CA 92337	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	258,000.00	258,000.00	193,860.00	193,860.00
2	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	24,000.00	24,000.00	17,325.00	17,325.00
3	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	2,500.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	4,460	240.00	1,070,400.00	203.48	907,520.80
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	1,540	240.00	369,600.00	184.72	284,468.80
6	375001	SCREENINGS	SQYD	400,000	1.91	765,000.00	1.90	760,000.00
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	10,000	4.00	40,000.00	3.40	34,000.00
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	43,000	0.30	12,900.00	0.37	15,910.00
9	390137	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,640	2.50	4,100.00	2.75	4,510.00
10	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
11	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP AND ASSOCIATED WORK)	LS	1	266,000.00	266,000.00	570,000.00	570,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 11				2,940,000.00		2,913,594.60
					2 Pavement Coatings Co. Mira Loma, CA 91752		3 Roy Alan Slurry Seal, Inc. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	200,000.00	200,000.00	215,333.00	215,333.00
2	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	28,000.00	28,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
3	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	2,215.00	8,860.00	3,600.00	14,400.00
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	4,460	226.00	1,007,960.00	231.61	1,032,980.60
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	1,540	199.00	306,460.00	204.40	314,776.00
6	375001	SCREENINGS	SQYD	400,000	1.82	728,000.00	2.95	1,180,000.00
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	10,000	3.80	38,000.00	2.60	26,000.00
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	43,000	0.50	21,500.00	0.48	20,640.00
9	390137	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,640	4.35	7,134.00	5.30	8,692.00
10	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
11	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP AND ASSOCIATED WORK)	LS	1	575,000.00	575,000.00	501,273.00	501,273.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 11				3,040,914.00		3,454,094.60

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project, District 1, District 2 and and District 3

Advertised: June 21, 2016 (Agenda Item: 3-74)

Addenda:

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016

PROJECT No. C5-0006, C5-0007, and C5-0008

					4		5	
					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878		VSS International, Inc. West Sacramento, CA 95691	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	475,000.00	475,000.00	163,800.00	163,800.00
2	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	84,000.00	84,000.00	38,177.80	38,177.80
3	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	3,000.00	12,000.00	3,700.00	14,800.00
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	4,460	210.00	936,600.00	397.92	1,774,723.20
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	1,540	225.00	346,500.00	415.65	640,101.00
6	375001	SCREENINGS	SQYD	400,000	2.35	940,000.00	3.35	1,340,000.00
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	10,000	3.50	35,000.00	3.67	36,700.00
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	43,000	0.40	17,200.00	0.47	20,210.00
9	390137	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,640	2.75	4,510.00	4.20	6,888.00
10	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
11	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP AND ASSOCIATED WORK)	LS	1	595,000.00	595,000.00	495,600.00	495,600.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 11				3,565,810.00		4,651,000.00

Subcontractors

Project: Slurry Seal Project for District 1, 2 and 3

Project Nos.: C5-0006, C5-0007 and C5-0008

Apparent Low Bidder: American Asphalt South, Inc.

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
CAT TRACKING INC. INC. Lic. No. 991122 DIR No. 1000011750	Remove and Replace Striping Item No. 2,7-9
TEFLER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES LLC Lic. No. 1005314 DIR No. 1000027901	Screenings Item No. 6
HARDY & HARPER, INC Lic. No. 215952 DIR No. 1000000076	Minor Concrete Item No. 11